Applications:
Parking structures, storage areas, shopping area walkways, entryway, and low level security.
Features
1/2inch threaded hole
Support wires coming from the hole for easier wire
commections. Also can be connected to other sensing
or control devices.
Housing

PHOTOMETRICS
Note：27W and 45W are limited to 120-277V input only, 48W is only for  347-480V.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0645W27V40KDM
Fixture Type Wattage Input Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
27     27W
45     45W
48     48W
60     60W
90     90W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
SG   Silver Gray
M          With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Emergency Battery(Option)
B          Emergency Battery
Blank    Without Emergency Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
180
9090
45 45
135 135
0
VCP06    MCP Series
N.SPIRE Lighting Solutions    www.nspire.lighting    Ph: 469-957-8610      Sales@nspire.lighting